
EYP Panel Sept 2021 - July 2022 

An invitation to the Teams meeting will be sent near the time 

 

EYP Panel Sept 2021 - July 2022 

Date of meeting Time Cut-off date for next panel 

  Thursday August 26th 

Tuesday  7th September 2021 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 23rd September 2021 

Tuesday  5th October 2021 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 21st October 2021 

Tuesday 2nd  November 2021 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 25th November 2021 

Tuesday  7th December 2021 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 16th December 2021 

Tuesday  11th January 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 20th January 2022  

Tuesday 18th January 2022 2.00 - 4.30 Cohort 22 Review 

Tuesday  1st February 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 17th February 2022 

Tuesday  1st March 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 24th March 2022 

Tuesday 5th April 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 21st April 2022 

Easter Break - 11th - 22nd April inc. 2022 

Tuesday  3rd May 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 26th May 2022 

Tuesday  7th June 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday 23rd June 2022 

Tuesday  5th July 2022 1.30 - 4.30 Thursday August25th 

 

 


